
 
PROJECT IMPLIMENTATION 

Program Peningkatan Produktiviti Berimpak Tinggi Melalui Inisiatif Business Excellence (BE) 
Di Jabatan Agama Islam Sarawak (JAIS) 

 

PROJECT ELEMENT TRAINING 
MANDAY 

TRAINING 
FEE (RM) 

CONSULTANCY  

MANDAY 

CONSULTNACY 

FEE (RM) 

PHASE 1 

• AWARENESS 
i) Malaysia Business 
Excellence Framework 
(MBEF) for Practitioners   

2 

RM 5,000 
x 2 days 

= 
10,000.00 

1 4,000.00 

• INTRODUCTION  
i) Malaysia Business 
Excellence Framework 
(MBEF) for Assessor 
ii) Organisational Overview. 

3 

RM 5,000 
x 3 days 

= 
15,000.00 

- - 

PRE-ASSESSMENT - - 3 12,000.00 

PHASE 2 

• MODULE 1 1 

 
5,000 X 1 

= 
5,000.00 

 
1 

4,000 

• MODULE 2  

• MODULE 3 2 
5,000 X 2 

= 
10,000.00 

 
1 4,000 

PHASE 3 

• MODULE 4 

• MODULE 5 2 
5,000 X 2 

= 
10,000.00 

 
1 4,000 

• MODULE 6 

• MODULE 7 2 
5,000 X 2 

= 
10,000.00 

 
1 4,000 

PHASE 4 
 

POST-ASSESSMENT  - - 3 
 

12,000 
 

TOTAL MANDAY/COST 12 DAYS 
 

60,000.00 
 

11 DAYS 44,000 

ADMINISTRATION   5,000 

 TOTAL  109,000.00 

 DISCOUNT 10%  10,900.00 

TOTAL OVERALL 98,100.00 


